W
HIT FITNESS

HITO0702
Hit Fithess Commercial Half Rack NEW

Assembly Manual




Component details

NO Details drawing count NO Details drawing count
1 1 2 1
%
3 1 4 1
> 1 6 @S — 2 !
7 ? = y 1 8 1
9 i;;;9 1 10 §§:§5¢9 1
11 EEEU 1 12 EEﬁU 1
13 Eﬁiissﬂ 1 14 1
15 8 16 8

7




Standard component

NO Details drawing count NO Details drawing count

\7 M10 X 85 bolt,nut,washer 4 18 M10 X 80 bolt,nut,washer 14
— 00 ® — 00 ®

19 M10 X 70 bolt,nut,washer 16 20 M10 %X 20 bolt,washer 4
— 000 o0

91 M10 X 80 bulgy screw 9

e OYc)




(2
Va4

Av < 4 22 Oue® 01® 0B OI® OIB OB OIB V= OB O=B OB O
°

° ° o o o o o ° ° ° ° ° ° °

d o







/s

Vo %0 oo omo ome owo &y JfPo o
o < <

8

N

oooooooooooooooo







